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VOTE: 00

DATE: 2016/09/20
TIME: 17:26:01

MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS

YES

ABSENT

NG :
TOTAL :

30

0
30
5

voacond: L —

|
D

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Ms
6 6 Mr
7 7 Mr
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
it 11 Mrx
12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mx
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mr
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr

32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Dietz

VACANT

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Richard M. TFlint
David J. Moore

Kristin K.. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scotkt Von Asten
Douglas Ament
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
pavid A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
ponna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
" YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2016/09/20
TIME: 17:32:21

MOTION: Motion to move Item |} "h} ?(ﬂ@@ﬁd H‘(’Jf\ ‘t‘k H

PROPOSED: Vedro
SECONDED: VonAsten

VOTE TOTiLS: \
;Ls ’ ;1

6

ABSENT 0

NO H 14

TOTAL : 30
Yol

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

M{C CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meistex . NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr VACANT i
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moorxe YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro " YES
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO
23 231 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHC 10 Mr Marty Krueger : NO

VoL e
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fade
VOTE: 0000 (T‘ he/ vm)
DATE: 2016/09/20
TIME: 18:33:30

MOTION: Motion to hold a special election for Supervisory District 7.

PROPOSED: VonAsten
SECONDED: Flint

VOTE TOTALS:

deank .\

YES : 15

ABSENT : 0

NO : 15

TOTAL : 30
-'________.._.--l

2

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Mr VACANT VC\LW
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint NO
12 12 My David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14. 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
15 16 My John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asgten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr FHenry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: 0000

DATE: 2016/09/20
TIME: 18:35:22

MOTION: Motion to appoint Craig Braunschweig to fill unexpired term of Carol Held- Super
risory District 7.

PROPOSED :
SECONDED :

VQTE TOTALS:
\fiaires
YES ; 30
ABSENT : 0
NO ; 0
TOTAL H 30

e

Y

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES P
7 7 Mr VACANT Vet
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 M™Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin X.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scokt Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
3?2 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

JHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 00000

DATE: 2016/09/20
TIME: 18:40:05

MOTION: Motion to appoint Scotk Von Asten to UW-B/SC Master Plan review/Facility Plannin
v Committee

PROPOSED: Vedro
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

Staon |\

YES : 30

ABSENT : 0

NO H 0

TOTAL : 30

BX

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
1% 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES *
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten AbsStzian
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 2t Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
2 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 093-2016 and 094-2016
DATE: 2016/09/2¢0
TIME: 19:38:09

MOTION: Resolution 93-2016 Honoring Carcl Held and Resclution 24-2016 Commending Timothy
Stieve For Over 35 Years Of Faithful Service To The People Of Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ¢ 31
ABSENT : 0
NOC : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4  pMr Natchan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
[ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YE3S
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 . Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
i5 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Awment YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Pennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 ™s Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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MOTION: Resolution Of Dissolution Of The South Cenktral Wisconsin Environmental Health Co
asortium And Providing For The Disposition Of Assets And Liabilities.

Cluditel
VOTE: 095-2016

DATE: 2016/092/20
TIME: 19:43:05

PROPOSED: Stehling
SECONDED: Miller

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL ;31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 My Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
) 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore ¥YES
13 13 Mg Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
1% 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
T3 22 My Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Wr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VQTE: 096-2016

DATE: 2016/09/20

TIME: 12:46:02

MOTION: Approving Dark Fiber Lease Agfeement With WIN.

PROPOSED: VonAsten
SECONDED: Andrews

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE TNDTVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 My Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
B & Mr John M. Deikrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scoktt Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
26 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
12 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 097-201¢6

DATE: 2016/09/20

TIME: 19:49:42

MOTION: To combine resolutions 97 & 98 2016

PROPQOSED: Moore
SECONDED: Kriegl

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 31
ABSENT H 4]
NO H 0
TOTAL H 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister . YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Diet=z YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 g8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 My David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Angdrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 098-2016

DATE: 2016/09/20

TIME: 19:52:31

MCTION: Approving both resolutions 97-2016 and 98-2016.

PROPOSED: Moore
SECONDED: Kriegl

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL ¢ 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 2 Mr Tim Meister YES
| 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
g % Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencex YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Pekterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
20 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 099-2016
DATE: 2016/09/20
TIME: 20:21:19

MOTION: Resolution Authorizing A Contractual Agreement With Ganem Congulting LLC For Pla
~emaking Planning Services.

PROPOSED: Johnson
SECONDED: Andrews

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL ¢ 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czmuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
€ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweiq YES
8 g Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 ™Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES-
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
2 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Petersom YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
79 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 100-201s6
DATE: 2016/09/20
TIME: 20:31:12

MOTION: Revising The Sauk County Alcohol Policy.

DROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Fordham

OTE TQTALS:
D5k -
: 30

ABSENT : 0

NO : 0

TOTAL ; y

X

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES .
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl ftggs&ilj \o
3 3 Mr Tim Meister
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 S Ms Connie Lehman YES
€ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 #Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scoktk Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Bment YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
77 271 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

Pdsge




VOTE: 101-2016
PATE: 26816/09/2¢C
TIME: 20:34:49

MOTION: Denying The Claim Of Mike Gustin.

PROEFOSED: Fordham
SECOHNDEL. hamprechl

VOTE TOTALS:

VESG
ABSENT
NO H
TOTAL : 3

La
L]

o

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE TNFORMATION VOTE
] 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 1 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
i ¢ Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 g8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
17 0 M Pavid T Moore YES
i3 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 1% Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
i# 18 Mr Scokbt Von Asten YES
12 19 Mr Douglas BAment YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
A2 217 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NG
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson ’ YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
29 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Deonna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
~A TR My Marybe Krynegey YES




VOTE: 102-2016

DATE: 2016/09/20

TIME: 20:37:44

MOTION: Authorizing Participation In The County Conservation Grant Program.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 1
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 My Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mg Connie Lehman YES
3 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Wr bavid J. Moore YES
©5 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
1% 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr bDavid A. Riek YES
26 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditel
VOTE: 103-201é
DATE: 2016/09/20
TIME: 20:47:09

MOTION: Authorizing The Conservation, Planning And Zoning Department To Enter Into An Ag
reement With M2 Construction Inc. To Repair The Pipe On The Outlet Of The HOmey Creek Structure
+3 {(White Mound Dam) .

PROPOSED: Peper
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES + 31
ABSENT : 4]
NC : 0
TOTAL : 31

ik LNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE TNFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 % Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braungchweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Wr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 1% Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr Jchn Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
1 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES'
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 DMr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE :

et

TIME:

MOTION: Adopting The Great Sauk Trail Cooperative Plan.

104-2016
2315/09/20
21:16:56

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Andrews

VOTE TOTALS:

YRS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

ABSENT
NO
TOTAL
THE
MIC
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
) 8
9 9
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
18 18
12 1%
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
iz 17
CHO 10

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
My
Ms
Ms
Mr
Mr
M1
Mx
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
M1
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meisgter

Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Dietz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Richard M. TFlint
David J. Moore

Kristin K.. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Douglas Amenkt
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
pbavid A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William ¥. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

QQ/@M
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VOTE: 105-2016
DATE: 2016/09/20
TIME: 21:25:01

MOTION: Ratifying The 2016-2017 Collective Bargaining Agreement Between Sauk County And
he Wisconsin Professional Police Association (WPPA) L241-Sheriff's Department Sworn Unit.

PROPOSED: Meisterxr
SECONDED: Netzinger

OTE TOTALS:
éegns‘md»- {
3 . 29

ABSENT : 0
NO H 1
TOTAL H 30
=L
THE TNDTVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
ki 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 % Ms Connie Lehman YES
[ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES ci_
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES .
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski EE\L.(M.'YC A~ \QQVLV
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 My David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 My John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 WMs Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 WMr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Forxrdham YES

CA0O 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE . 10A-2016
DATE: 2016/09/20

TIME: 21:29:

41

P

MOTION: Accepting Bids On Tax Delinquent Real Estate Acquired By Sauk County.

PROPOSED: VonAsten
SECONDED: Berlin

VOTE TOTRLS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE 1INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Ms
6 6 Mr
ki 7 Mr
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mrx
13 13 Ms
Jj4 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
14 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mr
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mrxr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mo
25 25 Mrxr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mx
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 2320 Ms
11 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Dietz

Craig Braunschweiqg
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Richard M. Flint
David J. Moore

Kristin K.. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Douglas Ament
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Exric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 107-2016
DATE: 2016/09/20
TIME: 21:33:19

MOTTION: Authorization To Contract With Ehlert & Associates To Complete A Facilities Secu
rity Analysis,

PROPOSED: Hambrecht
SECONDED: VonAsten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 31
ABSENT 0
NO : ¢
TOTAL i 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 My Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
i2 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
2 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




